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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS

dope
ne Session

9. 0 Favourites from SeriousMusica Glenn Miller ‘and his Orch-stra
9.30 * Light Orchestral Musicand Ballads
10. O Garden Expert: R. P. Chib-
nall
10.16 You Ask, We Play
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Saturday Afternoon
Matinee
3. 0 Football Commentary
4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.30 "Buffinello"’
5.45 Tea Dance
6. 0 Fate Blows the Whistle
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
"7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME3ZR’s Radio Digest8.0 "Sorrell and Son"
8.30 Serenade: a new musicalfeature
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Dance Floor: 1947
9.35 "Those Were the Days,"with Harry Davidson and his Or-
chestra
10. O Sports: Summary No. 3
10.10 Close down ,

Al, Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. ‘LONDON NEWSo Tunes of the Times45 Light Music E

0.20 PDevotional service
0.40 For My Lady: ‘To Have
and To Hold"
Music from America
Songs of the Islands
Bright and Breezy

:

Lunch Musie
Op.m. Film Favourites
5 Recent Releases
i?)
0
From the Shows

( Ranfurly Shield Challenge:
Otago vy. -Southland, at Caris-brook .

mee | Children’s Hour
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"Stringtime,"’ by the George
+ Melachrino String Orchestra
with Voral Interludess
(BBC Programme)

8. 0 Yesterday and To-day,
English musie introducing tra-ditional airs, ballads, and art
songs by contemporary com-
posers
ISABEL CHETWIN (soprano)
Old English Songs
Green Bushes
The Oak and the Ash | Trad.Where the Bee Sucks Arne
(From the Studio)
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8s. 9 BBC Theatre Orchestra
The British Grenadiers Patrol

arr. Robinson
8.13 Fred Waring’s Pennsyl-.
vanians
Sleepy Lagoon Coates

8.16 The National Symphony
Orchestra
Haleyon Days: ElizabethTudor Coates

8.22 G. L. SUTHERLAND (bari-
tone) |
Contemporary Art Songs
Sea Fever IrelandNow Sleeps the CrimsonPetal QuilterTally Ho od(From the Studio)

8.30 Incidental Music fromBritish Films
London Symphony Orchestra
Men of Arnhem = March(Theirs is the Glory’)

: Warrack
Louis Kentner (piano)Warsaw Concerto (‘"‘Danger-
ous Moonlight’) Addinsell

8.44. I1ONA LIVINGSTONE (con-
tralto)
Sonas of To-dayWeathers Head
O That it Were So Bridge
Hey Nonny No Benjamin
(From the Studo)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Dance Music
70. 0 Sports Summary
10.1@ Pance Music ’

i
. O London News and Home
\News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN 40.30 Close down

AYO tote Besm._
1.15 p.m. Association Football
at the Caledonia Ground
. 0 Famous Orchestras: The
National Symphony Orchestra
(England), featuring"The Sorcérer’s Apprentice"Dukas
6.30 George Wright (Hammond

8.45
(organ) and Thomas Hayward(tenor) .

Cuban Rhythm
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
Harmony and Humour7.

8.15 Sammy Kaye’s Song Par-
ade
8.30 "Mr. and Mrs. North’3 CLASSICAL MUSIC"

Haydn's Symphonies (i1ith ofseries)
Arturo Toscanini and the NBC
Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 88 in G
9ry Wanda Landowska (harp-
sichord)Suite No. 14 in G Handel
9.35 "Walter Gieseking (piano)with Bruno Walter and the
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
Coneerto No. 5 in E Flat, Op.
73 (‘Emperor’) Beethoven
40.2s
Albert Sammons (vio-lin

The Devil’s Trill Tartini10.25 lLeppold Stokowski andAll-American Orchestra
Come, Sweet DeathBach-Stokowski

"Wn( ZZ INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0.8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session ’
9. 0 "Homestead on the Rise"
9.15 Hill Billy Roundup9.30 Health in the Home: The
Middle-Aged Heart
.33 Orchestras of the World
10. 0 Devotional. Service
10.15 "The Bright Horizon"
10.42 Ballads Old and New
11. O. "Girl of the Ballet"
11.24 Rhythmic Revels
41.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee2.45 Rugby Football: Otago v.rae at QGarisbrook, Dune-din
4.45 The Floor Show
5. 0 Children’s Hour: The Quiz6..0 Spotlight6.10 To-day’s Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
> Hee | Saturday Night Hit Parade
7.15 Crosby Time7.30 Old Time Music Hall
8. 0 Dance Hour
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Hephzibah Menuhin (piano)Yehudi Menuhin (violin), Maur
ice Eisenberg (’cello)Trio in A Mingr, Op. 50

Tchaikovsk
10. & District Sports Summary
10.10 Close down

Saturday. September 13News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m

LZ en en
MORNING

6. 0 London News
Melodies for a Leisure Morning |

9. 0 Bachelor Girls session
(Betty), including HollywoodHeadliners
se We Travel the Friendly
oad with the Pathfinder
10. O Tops in Tunes: Kay Kyserand his Orchestra
10.15 Variety Programme

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
15 1ZB Happiness Club(Joan)p O Priority Parade345 is This Your Favourite
Tenor: Lauritz Meichior
3 Topical Tunes15 The Papakura Programme30 The Milestone Ciub
The Sunbeam session |

6.20 Popular Recordings
5.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner
6.45 7 Results session(Bill Meredith)

EVENING
2? 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin6.15 The Ovaltineys
6.30 Great tg in Sport
6.45 Popular Music7.15 Colgate Cavalcade with
Jack Davey
7.45 Little Theatre: The SwordGone
8. 0 The Challenge of the
8.30 What’s New in Records8.45 Flying 58. O Doctor Mac
ace Musical Programme0. 0 Scotland Calling: Favour-ite Scottish Airs and Songs10.15 Reserved
10.30 Famous Dance Bands:
bag Herman11. 0 ance, Little Lady11.30 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

27ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.
|

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7. 0 Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Preview
8.80 Name Band: Frankie Carle
9. 0 Bachelor Girl Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices, fol-
lowed by selection from theworld’s hit parades
10. 0 Gardening Session, by
Snowy

|10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jorie)
10.30 Famous Orchestras and
Singers
11. 0 Top Crooner: Paul Car-
penter
11.15 From the Movies
11.30 Sports Session

12.0
2.15
2.30
3. 0
3.30
3.454.0

AFTERNOON
Mid-day Melody Menu
Sports Summary
In Lighter Vein
Gems from Musical Comedy
Ella Logan Sings
Second Sports Summary
Auld Scottish Favourites;

Sir Harry Lauder4.39
4.45
5. 0
Keyboard Kapers
Concerted Vocai
On Parade, featuring popu-

lar marches by Kenneth Alford
5.15
5.30
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News from the Zoo
Recordings
EVENING
if You Please, Mr Parkin
The Ovaitineys
Sports Results
wards)Drive Safely
Colgate Cavalcade
My True Story
Challenge of the Cities
What’s New in Records
Masters of Song
Doctor Mac
Recordings from Ovrseas
Music That Will Live
There Ain’t No Fairies
Dance Music
Close Down

(George

SZB itn mn
MORNING

London News
Silver Lining
Breakfast Ciub (Happi Hill)
Sporting Fixtures
Bachelor Girl Session
Current Ceiling Prices
Holiday for StringsPack U» Your Troubles
Spotlight on British Dance

Bands
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Top Tunes
10.45 Piano Patterns
11. 0 Morning Star11.15 A King of Jazz
11.30 For the Week-end Gar-
dener (Gavin Henderson)
AFTERNOON

12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 Vegetable Growing in thery Garden (Gavin Hender-son
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& Screen Snapshots
Men in Harmony
Family Favourites
Wanderers of the Hills
At Your Service
Hawaiian HarmonyLet the Bands PlayLocal Limelight: Marjorie

Rowley, soprano, in Songs fromFilmtand
4.30 Children’s Garden Circle:
The Garden Lady4.45 Children’s Session: Long,
Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.15 News from the Zoo
(Snakes)
5.45 Final Sports Results

EVENING ;6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.15 Ovaitiney Programme
6.30 Let’s Get Together
6.45 Saturday Round Up
7. 0 Drive Safely7.15 Colgate Cavalcade with
Jack Davey
7.45 The Full Turn (first
broadcast)
8. 6 The Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What's New in Records
9..1 Doctor Mac
9.18 To Whom it May Concern
10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.15 Songs My Mother Never
Taught Me :

10.30. Famous Dance Bands
10.45 Queen of the Keys: Ethel
Smith
11. 0 Let’s Dance
412. 0 Close down
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AZB DUNEDIN
1310k.c. 229m

MORNING
i] London News5 Start the Day Right
30 Morning Meditation
35
0
Morning Star
‘Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Maureen)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Sea Songs and Shanties10. 0 Waltz Potpourri: Johann
Strauss
10.15 NZ. Artists, including
Oscar Natzke and June Barson
10.30 Piano Varieties
11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands
11.30 Songs of the Plantation
11.45 Hill Billy Round-up

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Mediey of Mid-day Melodies
12.30 Keep it Bright1.0 Of interest to -Men, con-
ducted by Bernie
1.50 Memories of Gracie Fields
and Green Brothers’ Marimbe

,
Band2.0 Scottish Humour by Harry
Lauder and Willie McCullock
2.15 Sports Summary
2.30 Songs That Sold a Million
3. 0 Torchlight Music with
Sidney Torch
3.15 Sports Summary
3.30 American Artists: Artie
Shaw and the Merry Macs
4. 0 Music of the Nations
4.40 Sports Summary
445 The Voice of Youth with
Peter :

5.15 4ZB Radio Players
EVENING

0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
5 The Ovaltiney Programme
0 Wir. Meredith Walks Out
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
McConnell) :7.0 Drive
7.15 Colgate Cavalcade, with
Jack Davey
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records8.45 Out of the Night
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Walter Glynne and. Luci-
enne Boyer
9.30 Albert Sandler and Reg-
inald Foort
9.45 Down Memory Lane
10. 0 Band Waggon
10.30 and 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close dawn

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

MORNING
London News
Reveille
Breakfast Session
Weather Report
Family’ Hour
Morning Request Session
Current Ceiling Prices
Close down *"

AFTERNOON
12..0 Music and Song
12.15 Sports Summary
1.15 Fred's Second Summary2. 0 On Parade: 15 minutes oF
Military Bands
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2.15 Sports Summary2.16 Song Spinners2.45 Dance Music
3. 0 Reminiscent Mood
3.15 More Sports Results
3.30 Stars in the Afternoon3.45 Music of Our Time
4. 0 Orchestral Miscellany
4.15 Here’s that Fred Again
4.30 Music Variety4.45 Sunset Round-up
5. 0 Fumbombo, the Last of the
Dragons ,

5.15 Spotlight on Denny Dennis
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The Bird
King
5.45 News from the Zoo: BirdsHornbills and Toucans

EVENING
6. 0 Saturday Serenade
6.30 Two Band Jamboree
6.45 Sports Results
7. 0 Drive Safely Talk7.15 if You Please, Mr, Parkin
7.30 This and That, by Dlain7.45 Record Roundabout
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
3.30 Harvest of Stars
8.45 Great Days in Sport9. O Doctor Mac
9.15 The Old Songs
9.30 Our Feature Band10. 0 Old Time Dance Music
10.20 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division’ programmes are
published by arrangement

At 7.45 to-night, 3ZB presents
the first episode of "The Full
Turn," a worthy sequel to
Eileen Findlay’s great story
"The Caravan Passes."

There is certainly something
about a well-played march that
"gets you," and 2ZB is On
Parade at 5 o'clock this after-
noon with a selection of marches
written by Kenneth Alford.

1ZB presents four recordings
of the Metropolitan Opera star
Lauritz Melchior, in the series
Is This Your Favourite Tenor?|at a quarter past three this
afternoon, x Ba *
At 2 o’clock this afternoon,
4ZB presents Humour from the
Land of the Heather, a pro-
gramme that includes Sir Harry
Louder and Willie McCullock.


